Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 26.05.2018

U15 Mega (m)
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Name

Thoma Silas (2004, Flums)

Stadler Sandro (2004, Hinterforst)

Hassler Mauro (2005, Chur)
Schneider Gian (2005, Zillis)

Graber Simon (2004, Luchingen)
Camenisch Fabio (2005, Flond)
Mantzanas Yanni (2004, Vilters)

Arpagaus Dario (2004, Cumbel)
Keller Dario (2004, Appenzell)

Gruler Felix (2005, Berneck)

Lanter Nils (2005, Rorschacherberg)

Schneider Raul (2005, Tuebach)

Kehl Roman (2005, Grabs)
Schiesser Emanuel (2005, Masein)

Weder Dean (2005, Montlingen)

Seiz Lukas (2005, Rorschacherberg)

Wolfensperger Nick (2005, Nanikon)
Girardelli Kento (2005, Widnau)

Team

Team Suso Bike
Trek

Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten
CYCLINGPROJEC
T /VC Surselva
Cycling-Project /
VC Surselva

VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

Team Suso Bike
Trek

VC Surselva

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
bsk-graf MTB Team
/ VC Altstatten

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV
Altenrhein
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
kBike Buchs
Cycling Projekt
Senioren
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch /
RV Altenrhein

VC Volketswil
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten

04:24.3

04:25.0

04:25.2

04:329

04:28.1
04:36.5
04:50.8

04:458
04:325

04:45.2

04:483

04:57 4

05:05.0
04:56.4

05:03.6

05:146

05:43.7
05:25.2

04:39.6

04:40.0

04:44.8

04:51.3

05:01.3
04:56.6
05:00.7

05:01.8
05:02.6

05:038

05:16.4

05:13.9

05:358
05:37.6

05:355

06:00.1

06:58 .4
05:47 2

04:455

04:486

04:53.3

04:52.6

05:01.9
05:04.9
05:103

05:12.9
05:21.1

05:11.9

05:19.6

05:21.8

05:349
05:36.9

05:333

06:12.9

07:09.4
06:14.8

04:35.7

04:52.2

04:525

05:00.8

04:588
05:23.3
05:04.2

05:09.9
05:15.0

05:11.5

05:14.4

05:19.6

05:485
05:35.4

05:39.1

05:51.3

07:32.9
06:10.0

04:48.1

04:52.3

04:57.9

05:09.3

05:15.0
05:10.3
05:13.7

05:27.4
05:25.9

05:26.4

05:153

05:27.9

05:27.4
05:41.2

05:45.4

06:19.1

07:27 .4

04:46.6

04:47 4

05:00.0

05:11.7

05:07 .4
05:04.1
05:18.7

05:216
05:14.6

05:21.9

05:12.0

05:31.0

05:10.1
05:20.2

06:15.7

06:14.6

05:00.2

05:07.0

05:00.9

04:340

04:217
05:13.3
05:02.1

04:454
05:09.9

05:02.2

05:14.2

05:25.1

05:30.0
05:46.3

Gesamt

32:599

33:325

33:54.7
34:126

34:143
35:290
35:404

35:448
36:016

36:029

36:20.1

37:166

38:116
38:340

(33:5255)

(35:52.5)

(34:518)
(23:37.2)



